UNOFFICIAL COPY,_

I PR B P
SO YT G pene 0
19989-06-29 j”.il 12

:| ik, HYIARY 5-_:.i ol 'l o
G

STATE OF ILLINOIS ; <« COOK COUNTY
COUNTY OF COOK ) / RECORDER

gm{ﬂ' fwﬂf%ws, 11;10 ]ESSE WH(TE
an inois orporation ROLL,NG MEADOWS

V.

HUBBARD STrEET DANCE CHICAGO, INC,

MAJESTIC COWTRACTING SERVICES, INC.,

CITY OF CHICAGD, AMERTCAN NATIONAL

BANK AND TRUST C2. OF CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES AUTHORITY a body
pelitic, AMALAGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO as
Trustee Trust Indenture February 1, 1998,
PREMIUM CONCRETE INC, L&a¥ SUPPLY D/B/A CHICAGO
AREA BUILDING SPECIALTIES, WESTERN SUPPFLY,
HILLSIDE LUMBER, INC.

SUB-CONTRACTOR’ 5 CLAIM FOR LIEN

The lien claimant, BRUST PLUMBING . INC,, an Illinois
Corporation, of Rollwi Medins County of Cosk, State of Illinois,
hereby files a claim for Mechanic'’s Lien agalsist THE HUBBARD STREET
DANCE COMPANY, INC., (hereinafter referred to ac "Owner"}, of 1147

West Jackson, Chicago, Illinois, who cowned the following described

premises, to-wit on June 27, 199%7:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

1. That on June 27, 19%7, the lien claimant made a contract

with MAJESTIC CONTRACTING SERVICES, general contractor,




CRIDDLIESGFE A dRL T

UNOFFICIAL COR'.Y‘:LI-N

Db

via It’s President and their purchase order who had a contract with
owner which included plumbing work for the building known as 1147

West Jackson, Chicago, Illinois.

2. That various change orders were made and subsequent
contracte and back charges for a total amount of work

claimant has heen contracted for of $119,284.38.

»JKﬁuU&&J it &)
A copy of said <¢ontracts, change orders etc is attached hereto as

Group Exhibit "C" and made a part hereof.

3. That on April 30 the lien claimant had completed the work per

contract.

4, That $90,337.00 has been receivzd by claimant from the Cwner
for the labor and material furnished by Claimant to date leaving a
balance due of $28,947.38 and claimant claims-a lien upon the and

against the property in said amount.

5. That demand for payment has been made upon the genuiral
contractor and owner and no other payment have been made orn the

balance dus,

6. That claimant hereby supplies notice to parties on
information having an interest in said parcel on information per

Fxhibit "B" attached hereto.




UNOFFICIAL COP23208%. . .,

BRUST INC.

It’'s President

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF 1LLINOIS )
} 88
COUNTY OF CUL )

This affianic being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and
states, that he is thePresident of Brust Plumbing, Inc., the lien
claimant; that he has read the above and foregoing lien claim; that
he has knowledge of the contents thereof, and that the same is

| (s M Preodet

Affignt

Subscribed and Sworn to
before me this =*e day
of \%nmql , 1998,

)\< R.deér‘?f\ku_g Mif@l‘(ift:k-’\

Notary Public

GARR & SCHLUETER, LTD.
Attorneys at Law

50 Turner Avenue

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
{847) 593-8777

Attorney No. 24247

Yic, g). i
n‘i: Em{c o!‘i!h'?mis' :c(
Apirag 0201459 %




EyYTEE Tk v g :.';"gg‘ Lt 4
o ey Ly AR e Y
eedias maa ot .~ e e

:-..
e

UNOFFICIAL COFR=Y&z0a% ..

EXHIBIT "A"

Parcel 1 Lots | to 7, inclusive, in Chandler's Subdivision of
Lots 1, 2, 3, and 4 in the Subdivision the West 1/2 of Block 24
in Canal Trustee's Subdivision of the West 1/2 and the West 1/&
of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14,
East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, lllinois.

Parcel &1 A S-foot private alley lying Saouth of and adjeining
Lots 2, 5. 4, 5 6 and 7 in Chandler's Subdivision of Parcel 1,
aforesaid, ir Cook County, Illinois,

Parcel 3t Lous 3, &, 7, 8, 9 and 1@ (except the South 2 feet of
said Lot 10) in 'right's Subdivision of the West 1/2 of Block 24
in &the Canal Trustees' Subdivision of the West /2 of the West
i1/2 of the Northeait /4 of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range
14, East of the Third. . Principal Meridian, in Cook County,
I11linois,

Parcel 4 Lot 11 and the South 2 feet of Lot 10 of Wright's
Subdivision of the West 1/2707 Block 24 in the Canal Trustees'
Subdivision of the West 1/2 and the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4
of Section 17, Township 39 Norih, Range 1[4, East of the Third
Brincipal Meridian, in Cook Countyy 1llinois,

Common Address: 1147 W, Jackson, Chicego, IL

PIN #17-17-223-00),
17-17-223-002,

[747. 13~ 03
1741 -1% -0%1







Ve

s

UNOFFICIAL CORRE .

EXHIBLT "gav

MAJEST I CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC,
P. 0. Bzu 1283
Palating, 'L 60078

HUBBARD STR=CT DANCE CHICABD
1147 W, Jackson
Chicago, lllinnis

CITY OF CHICAGO
124 N. LaSalle
Chicage, 1L 60602

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK & T4#UST CO. OF CHICAGY
33 N, LaSalle i
Chicage, IL 60690

ILLINDIS EDUCATIONAL FACILITIEB SUTHORITY
c/a Attorney Thomas Conley

333 W, Wacker, Bujte 2600

Chicage, L 60600

HAMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICABD
I W. Monros
Chircago, 1L

L & W SUPPLY CORP, (DBA CHBD AREA BUILDINBG SPECIALT.LES)
439 N, Damon
Chicagou, IL e0622

Western Supply

P.O, Gox 429
warrenville, IL 60455

PREMIUM CONCRETE, INC.

t/0 Registered Agent
90Turner Avenue

EYk Grove Village,IL 60007

Hitiside Lumber, Inc,

31439 Grand Avenue :
Brookfield, IL 60153
Attn: Lindal Sokoi-Francis




UNOFFICIAL COPY




AINQFFICIAL.COPY:5z089 .,

FHACES »

March 6, 1998
Invaice #4074

Majzatik Contracting Services

P.0. Brx 1283
Palatine, 1. £0078

Job: Hubbard Streat Dance Studio
1147 Jackson BV,
Chicago, IL
Work Completed:  Final Trua
Contract Price: $116,567.38
Change Order #6 $380.00

Final Contract Price: $116,947.38
‘ot Paid asof D698 <§88,000.00>

Final Balance Due: $28,947.38

Final Payment Due: $28,947.38

Thank You for Your Business)

#8Y 5 ROHLWING ROAD ¢ ROLLING MEADOWS, NLINOIS (i
HE2 28U 256K phame & 84T 289 2824 fax




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




UNBE R le@@ =17

VENDOR

CODF.

P.O. BOX 1283 * PALATINE, iL. 600781283 * (847) 991-6193

BRUST PLUMBING, INC.
389B Rohlwing Road
Rolling Mcadows, [| 60008

ORDER NO; HUBS
PIIONE (R47) 259.2500
JONNGQ. HUBS
DATE  6/23/7

AR g

PLEASE ENTER OUR ORDER IN ACCORDANCE WITH TERMS AN CONDITIONS AND SHIP TU:

HUBBARD STREET DANCE COMPANY
1147 WEST JACKSON BLVD.
CHICAGO, IL

For he consideration hereinaftes nar e, Uw Subconirgctor covenants And agrees with sai Majestik Contracting Services, Inc. as follow:

Tiw Subcontractor will furish al) I2"or, nateriahs, equipment and services, including any and all necessary scaffolding.and filly conteact in a good substantial. thorough and
workmaniike manner and perform in xve ) nwpect e following:  LABOR & MATERIAI FOR INSTALLATION OF FLUMBING

Tn accordance with Plan by Hary Weeso Assocte, 10 Weed Hubbard Street, Chicago, IL 60610, (312) 467.7030, Sheets AL] theu ALY, ALT thn A2-2.

AL] thu A3.2; Ad.1 AL AS.L thiu AB.Z; AT Sait AT ARL; Dated 1397, Sheots S1 thru 82, (Nodate) Sheets EI thim E3 dated 3/12/97, Shects EME thu FM

thru EM2, daled $/12/97. Sheels P thru P3, No date.—~Sheels FP-1FP-2, Revised to 3/7, Sheets V-1 thuw V-3, Revised to 377, and your propoast dated
MSRT,

For the Sum of : _EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND F]V'C HUNDRED SEVENTY EIVE DOLLARS AND 00/00.

The contract sum is inctusive of the scope of work as owllined in proposs! Zaicad March 5, 1997

The Contractor and Subcontracior hereby agree Lo the full performance of this agreement including the terx and condilions and attached sheeta wh.d1re hereby made a part

ACCEPTANCE: MAJESTIK CONTRACTING SERVICE, INC

BRUST PLUMBING, INC,

; } C o1 Name
{Sigtature) (Title) (lftc) 1

Ward Seifrid, President




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COR¥2ls? .. ..

v CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
2 VENDOR
o cope

= MAJESTIK CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

'P.0,BOX 1283 ¢ PALATINE, IL 600781281 * (847) 9916158

ORDER NO. 61
BRUST PLUMBING INC. PHONE (847) 259-2300

8898 Rohlwing Road JoB: HUBSI0S
Rolling Meadows, 11 60008 DATE  6/26/97

You are hereby acithorized to make the following changes o he work:  PLUMBING
14 ia undereiood the sbave chatges ars 1o be executed under the terme of and conditions embodied in your Conteactdated 62897

Additional plumbiny as required by owner ns listed on Brust invoice 3751

Laundry tub Room {22 $ 15000
Laundry tub Stalrway $ 950,00
Floor dmins Handicapped $1,980.00
Saw cutling Entire building $ 900,00
New Drains Room #128-A $ 975.00
Retumn Line P10 & #104 $1,800.00
Relocate Plumbing Room 219 § 62000
Add Bath Roo'n 202 § 925000
Drinking Fountain Room 247 $1,500.00
Drinking Fountain Room 202 $1,000.00
Load of Stone Trench § 45000
Terrazo Base Room 126 $1,600.00
150 Storage Tank $3,700.00

TOTAL EXTRA WORK “15815.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT

TOTAL PREV. EXTRAS or CREDITS

TIHIS EXTRA T0 CONTRACT

THIS CREDIT TO CONTRACT ' Seilid, President
NET TOTAL ADJ. CONTRACT




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COP#508%..

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

R Ls

VENDOR
CODE

E:_P.o. BOX 1283 * PALATINE, IL 60078-1283 * (847) 991-6395
i .
BRUST PLUMBING INC,
% : 8898 Rohiwing Road
! Rolling Meadows, 11 60008

ORDER NO. 62
PHONE (847) 259-2500
Jjos: HUBS10S
DATE  6/26/97

You are hereby authorized to make (e following changes (o the work:  PLUMBING

1t is understood the above charges are to be executed imder the terins of and conditions embodied in your Conlract dsted

Additional plumbing sz 2quired by owner

Plumbing drainage instaliatie:i Yot {he retail space

$ 2,900.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT

TOTAL PREV. EXTRAS or CREDITS
TH18 EXTRA TO CONTRACT

THIS CREDIT TQ CONTRACT

NET TOTAL ADJ, CONTRACT

MAJESTIX CONTRACTING SEHVICES, v

Dy:

/M Seifrid, Fresident




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COR35207 .

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
VENDOR

CODE

“u

“18,0.BOX 1283 * PALATINE, IL 60078-128) * (847) 9916395

S . ORDER NO. 03

BRUST PLUMBING INC. PHONE (847) 259-2500

§89B Rohlwing Road JOB:  HUBSIOS
Rolling Meadows, 11 60008 DATE 71797

Y ou are hereby authorized to make the following changes 1o the work:  FLUMBING
11 is urderstood the above changes are to be executed under the terma of and conditions embodied in your Contract daled 62397

Credit for cancellcatin of portion of change order #2

Plumbing drainage installe o for the relail space cecimssmnseseressessnesessesteesssssssssrossnssasrssesirosrensonnd 1 UM

ORIGINAL CONTRACT MAJESTIK CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC:

TOTAL PREV. EXTRAS or CREDITS
THIS EXTRA TO CONTIACT { h !
By, \J/ ™

THIS CREDIT TQ CONTRACT
NET TOTAL ADY. CONTRACT




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COR¥esznes
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER |

VENDOR
CODE

.

3
T
:
ad

w PO, BOX 1283 * PALATINE, iL 60078-1283 * (847) 991-6395

4
oy

ORDER NO. 04
PHONE (847) 259-2500
JOB; HUBS{08
DATE 11/6/97

BRUST PLUMBING INC.
889B Rohlwing Road
Rolling Mecadows, 11 60008

ks bt L olel ¥ &

You are hecebry suthorized (o make the (ollowing changes Lo the work:  PLUMBING
It ia undeswtood the above changes are to be execiited under the tervns of and conditions embodied in your Contraci dnted_ 62397 |

ADDITION TO CONTRACT

Room 142A;  Women's Siozio
Upgrade from stangs:r’ #3x36 shower base to spesial handicapped shower base ' ADD  § o000

Room 14JA:  Men’s Studio '
Upgrade from standard 48x50 shower base to special handicapped shower base ADD § 10000

Room 142A & Room 143A ADD § 300.00

Extra deep sawcutting of concretefour Lixchics down, replacing drains 10 intall "secessed
handicapped shower bases

ORIGINAL CONTRACT MAJESTIK CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

TOTAL PREV. EXTRAS of CREDITY i
THIS EXTRATO CONTRACT C
ﬂy:.,..__.\k/\.-___!sn, N T

TIIS CREDIT TO CONTRACT Ward Seiftid, Prevideni

NET TOTAL ADS, CONTRACT




UNOFFICIAL COPY




12/31/87 WED 18:32 FAX squlmaoFFleLAL CO F?:%SEGE:'?

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

VENDOR
CODE

P.O. BOX 1283 * PALATINE, IL 60078-1283 ¢ (847) 9916395

i BRUST PLUMBING INC,
i . 889D Rohlwing Road
" Rolling Meadows, 1160008

ORDER NO. 08
PHONE (847) 289-2500
JOB:  HUBSIS
DATE  12/30/97

You tre hettby sulhiorizad t nake the (ollowing chaogee 1o the work:  PLUMLING
1t Iy wndavitood the above changes aro to be s3suind undey th W of and conditlons embodivd ip your Contrust dated

Q0 1 A\t
Replace sump pump that was Lacsss% to replace

Replace rusted oyt water heater, includirg 74t piping and misc. matarial

Replace three ivilels and vatves in Toilet Roon. 178/ because the wall around the toilet had
16 be removed which exposed (he plombing whick did ic! meel gity codes requiring the
replacement of plumblog rough,

TOTAL ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT

6/28/97

oz

ADD § 350.00

$7,300.00

"

$2,37500

e — -

$10,025.00

ORIUINAL CONTRACT

TOTAL PREV. EXTRAS ar CRED[TS
‘THIS EXTRA TO CONTRACT

THIA CREDIT TOCUNTRACT

NET TOTAL ADJ, CONTRACT

MAJESTIK CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC,




UNOFFICIAL COPY




01/20(93 “WED 20:19 FAX MU;ND F FJAQ‘IAJF CO HEGEDE:? Cew

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
VENDOR
cobL:

MAJESTIK CONTRACTING SER
P, BOX 1283 ¢ PALATINE, IL 60078.1263 * (847) 9915395
LA QRDER NO. 06

x BRUST PLUMBING INC. PHONE (847) 259-2500
¢ 8898 Rohlwing Road B{0): R HUBS108
Rolling Meadows, 11 60008 DATE  1/20/98

You are heveby suhorizod i mak Lhe fullowing changes lo the wwrk:  PLUMBING
fi n sodkerstond the above changes ae o be exscuted under the tenns of and eonditivny abudied i your Conmact dated | _S23/57 o

DEBIT TO CONTRACT
Backcharge from Majestik, pes gravel : ADD § 14762

CRIGINAL CONTRACT MAJESTIX CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC,

TOTAL PREV, BXTRAS ot CREDITS
THIA RXTRA TO CONTRACT

THIS CRENIT TO CONTRACT

NE1 TOTAL ADJ. CONTRACT




UNOFFICIAL COPY




WNOREIG LALCQRY

April 30
Invoice

Hubbard St, Dance Company
1147 W, Jeskson Blvd,
Chicago, IL

Joh: Hubbard St Darce Studio
1147 W. Jackson Blud,
Chicago, IL 6007

fv: Jonathan Lidden

Work Description:  In rental arca and oftice area: broke open concrete and dug (}an

10 sewer line, rodded sewer with Blandon & Sons, installed nw

pipe and fittings, bacl filled hole and patched, and removed debris.

Labor: Total 3 Man days including overtime how's@) $650 each. $1,950,00

Material: £7.00

e,
1fr kA G L A
s

Jéfl\hf"i ;f;‘i-‘”: A 70

e, V

Balance Due:

Thank You for Your Business!

887 1 ROHIWING ROAD ¢ ROLLING MEADOWS, (LLINOIS nenin
HET2SD 2500 pline € K67 25U 252 fuy




UNOFFICIAL COPY .




